
250 SX-F FACTORY EDITION 2017 <2017><US><F8175Q1>
EXHAUST SYSTEM

18830

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 79005079500 MUFFLER 250/450 FMF 1.00

2 79005079560 KTM SXF'15 FE INLET SLEEVE 1.00

3 0025060356 HH collar screw M6x35 TX30 2.00

4 50233041000 Pair of washers M6 NORDLOCK 2.00

5 77205169000 BUSHING 7.5x12x28x8.3 11 2.00

6 77205068000 DAMP. COMPON. BLACK 3.00

7 77205069000 BUSHING 7.5x12x20x8.2 11 2.00

8 79005007100 EXHAUST PIPE SX 1.00

9 54603048000 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M8 1.00



10 77805069000 BUSHING 8.5x12x28x8.3 4 Piece without CAT 2.00

11 0025080356 HH collar screw M8x35 TX40 1.00

12 50305116000 TEN.SPRING L=75MM EY.MOVEABLE 1.00

13 50305016000 TEN.SPRING L=62MM EY.MOVEABLE 2.00

98 79005079540 FMF SPARK-ARRESTOR INSERT KIT 1.00

99 00050000819 EXHAUST PARTS KIT 0.00


